o Virax

2104 : Molette - Lame ébavurage - Coupe-tube
cuivre

Références

Ref

210350

210352

210453

210454

221265

Pour
coupe-tube

210300 -
210310 -
210312 -
210320 -
210335 -
210390 -
210437 -
210439 -
210441 -
210443 -
210445 -
210447

210300 -
210310 -
210312 -
210320 -
210335 -
210390 -
210437 -
210439 -
210441 -
210443 -
210445 -
210447

210451
210455

210443 -
210445 -
210455

Désignation

Molette

Molette

Molette

Molette

Lame
ébavurage

18,5

18,5

19

18,50

o E Conditionnement
mm mm

4,77 3,15 10

4,77 3,15 1

4,85 6,20 1

4,80 5,95 1

kg

0,030

0,010

0,010

0,005

0,200



